PRODUCT DATA
HT
2024-04-10
Article numer:
8010005332GGJX
raked cator 100 mm, total top rake, TP-tre
Platic injected houing with preciion all earing. crewed wheel axel. Total rake Wheel with preciion all earing and TP-tre, RAL 7012. Hu in
gre PP fitted with threadguard.
Image ma differ from the actual product.*
PCIFICATION
Diameter 100 mm
Totalt height 140 mm
Load Capacit (dnamic) 100 kg
Cator model rake
Fitting Centre hole
Material Tread TP
earing all earing
Thread hardne (hore°) 85° hore A
Centre olt Hole 10.2 mm
rake Total rake
Width of tread 32 mm
Material Hu Polproplen (pp)
tainle Ye
Wheel Pattern N 12530
Color Tread Gra RAL 7001
Tettandard N 12530
Offet 45 mm
all earing 6202-ZZ
wivel radiu 95 mm
Product Weight 0,42 kg
Temperature Range -20°C to +50°C
Numeric value in the technical pecification can e nominal/rounded
to the cneare tandard dimenion. To ee exact value, pleae ue the
drawing.